■ DESCRIPTION
- Flexstrip light is made of high brightness SMD LEDs
mounted on flexible printed circuit (FPC).
- Bright View also provides controller for dimmer and
programmable color change.
■ FEATURES
- Number of SMD LEDs : 300 pcs of ultra bright SMD LEDs
- Product size (LxWXH) : 4200mm x 10mm x 2.6mm

 Date：2008/10/9 Page ：1 of  7 Version :A
■ PRODUCT DIMENSION
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B  V  M  -  S  F  P  C  5  W  3  S  L N
LN Series
LED Color Code
Product Code
LED Module
Bright View Electronics
FLEXSTRIP LIGHT BVM-SFPC5 LN SERIES
Unit : mm
Tolerance : ±0.5mm
-
+
-
+
-
+
+
-
+
1.9
1.9
10
7 14 14 4
7070
PAD
FPC
SMD LED Resistor
70
TP-3M46041033
24V DC P/N  BVM-SFPC5 Series 24V DC 24V DCP/N  BVM-SFPC5 Series P/N  BVM-SFPC5 Series
 Date：2008/10/9 Page ：2 of  7 Version :A
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS AT  Ta = 25 ℃
■ TYPICAL ELECTRICAL / OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS  AT  24VDC  Ta = 25 ℃
SYMBOL Unit
*
λp Peak  Emission  Wavelength nm
λd nm
2θ1/2 deg
IU mA
IR A
ΦU lm
ΦR lm
* White products are provided with different color temperature bins. (see following paragraph)
Note 1. Luminous flux measurement tolerance : +/- 10%
2. View angle of the LED is the off-axis angle from the optical center line to the
    1/2 luminous intensity of the peak value.
150 420 990
1.2 1.2 1.2
2.5 7.0 16.5
110 110 110
20 20 20
520 *
470 525 *
25V
W3SLN
25V
B3SLN G3SLN W3SLN
Power Dissipation / Reel / 60Units 37.5W
Electrostatic Discharge (Contact Mode) ±2000V
PARAMETER
Operating Voltage (max.)
 －30 ℃  to ＋50 ℃
 －30 ℃  to ＋85 ℃
Operating Current / Reel
LED Viewing Angle
Operating Current / Unit
Dominant  Wavelength